The information contained in this document has been carefully researched and is, to the best of our
knowledge, accurate. However, we assume no liability for any product failures or damages, immediate or
consequential, resulting from the use of the information provided herein. Our products are not intended for
use in systems in which failures of product could result in personal injury. All trademarks mentioned herein
are property of their respective owners. All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Datasheet
ADVANTECH
SOM-6872

Block Diagram
SOM-6872
Ordering Information
Part No. SoC Core/Thread Base Freq. 1T Boost Freq. SoC TDP LLC DDR4
SODIMM
Thermal
solution
Operating
Temp.
SOM-6872VC-U9A1 V2748 8/16 2.9GHz 4.25GHz 35-54W 8MB 3200MT/s Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-6872VC-H0A1 V2546 6/12 3.0GHz 3.95GHz 35-54W 8MB 3200MT/s Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-6872VC-S7A1 V2718 8/16 1.7GHz 4.15GHz 10-25W 8MB 3200MT/s Active 0 ~ 60 °C
SOM-6872VC-U1A1 V2516 6/12 2.1GHz 3.95GHz 10-25W 8MB 3200MT/s Active 0 ~ 60 °C
Any other SKUs or combination is project based support. Please contact sales for details.
Optional Accessories
Part No. Description
TBD Semi-Heatsink
TBD Semi-Cooler
Development Board
Part No. Description
TBD Development Board SOM-DB5830 A2
Packing List
Part No. Description Quantity
- SOM-6872 CPU Module 1
TBD Heatspreader 1
Embedded OS
OS Part No. Description
Win10 TBD TBD